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MFA, Academy of Fine Arts, Helsinki
BA, Academy of Fine Arts, Helsinki
Degree Programme in Media and Arts, Fine Art, TAMK Mediapolis
Art Institute of Kankaanpää, Fine Art, Samk

2017
2017
2012–2013
2011–2012

Lasse Juuti

Education

Born 1990 in Tampere
Lives and works in Espoo

Solo Exhibitions

Visitation, O., Helsinki
0D0R-R0AD, Titanik, Turku
QUEUE, HAM Galleria, HAM Helsinki Art Museum, Helsinki
Influenssa, Exhibition Laboratory: Project Room, Helsinki

2021
2020
2019
2018

Group Exhibitions

Porvoon Triennial - Color as a common thing, Porvoo
Umami, Roihutila, Helsinki
Head & Shoulders (artsists as duos), Exhibition Laboratory, Helsinki
Kuvan Kevät, Amos Andersson Art Museum, Helsinki
Constellations, Exhibition Laboratory, Helsinki

2021
2019
2018
2018
2017

Coming Exhibitions

Mänttä Art Festival, Mänttä-Vilppula
Duo exhibition with Emma Jääskeläinen, Forum Box, Helsinki

2022
2022

Selected Collections

HAM Helsinki Art Museum
Kiasma

Residencies

ISCP, New York, USA
Grassina, Firenze, Italy
Residency of the Academy of Fine Arts in Helsinki, Berlin, Germany

2018
2017
2014



FI-00120 Helsinki +358 9 278530 info@helsinkicontemporary.com www.helsinkicontemporary.com

2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018

Finnish Cultural Foundation, one year grant
Arts Promotion Centre Finland, artist grant
Finnish Cultural Foundation, six month grant
Finnish Cultural Foundation, one year grant
Paulo Foundation
Arts Promotion Centre Finland, project grant
Finnish Cultural Foundation, six month grant
Paulo Foundation

Grants
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